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Akanksha
Singh

amit nawani

Anjali Nagar

Anupama
Mahendru

archana

shrivastava

Archana Tomar

Arpita Jain

Arti Rakhe

Ashi Agrawal

Ashi Rana

Ashima sahni

chitrani nigam

Deepika
gumber

Dimple Arora

girija parmar

hanumant
sharan barua

Jaya Jadon

Mr. Ugrasen Singh

| d nawani

Manish Singh

Mr. M.L. Sachdeva

Rahul Shrivastava

Radhe Singh Tomar

Kamal Kumar Jain

Krishna Rao

Mr. Vijay Agrawal

Mr. Jagdeep Singh
Rana

s k sahani

k p nag

Varun marwaha

Mr. Mukesh Arora

rambir singh tomar

arvind kumar barua

D. S. Jadon

05/01/1985

29/09/1977

20/05/1989

01/11/1974

01/06/1971

29/10/1974

07/02/1993

19/06/1971

03/08/1997

11/08/1996

28/10/1994

01/01/1900

01/01/1900

14/01/1979

12/12/1979

15/03/1993

05/03/1969

12th [Arts], Other -
[Other], Other [Arts]

12th [Commerce],
B.Com -],

12th [Bio], BSc - None
[Bio Science ], MSc [Bio
Science ]

12th [Maths], BSc -
[Math Science ], MSc
[Maths]

12th [Maths], BE - [J, MA
I}

12th [Bio], BA - None
[Other], MA [General
English]

12th [Commerce], BA -
None [Other], M.Com
[Commerce]

12th [Arts], B.Com -
[Other], MA [Arts]

12th [Commerce], BE -
[Other], Other
[Commerce]

12th [Arts], BE - [Other],
MA [General English]

12th [Commerce],
B.Com - [Other], MA
[English]

12th [Commerce],
B.Com - [],

12th [Commerce], BA -
1P

12th [Arts], BA - [Other],
MA [General English]

12th [Arts], BA - None [,
MA[]

12th [Commerce],

12th [Maths], BSc -
None [Bio Science ], MA
[HINDI]

D.EL.Ed

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

DEd

BEd

60

60

60

120

60

60

60

60

48

24

84

60

60

60

12

60

01/04/2018

01/03/2012

01/04/2021

01/04/2018

01/02/2022

01/04/2021

01/04/2018

01/04/2018

01/04/2018

01/04/2019

01/03/2017

01/01/1900

01/01/1900

01/04/2018

01/04/2018

01/06/2020

01/04/2021

XXX-
XXX-
231

XXX-
XXX-
456

XXX-
XXX-
334

XXX-
XXX-
621

XXX-
XXX-
258

XXX-
XXX-
147

XXX-
XXX-
123

XXX-
XXX-
123

XXX-
XXX-
321

XXX-
XXX-
231

XXX-
XXX-
654

XXX-
XXX-
789

XXX-
XXX-
258

XXX-
XXX-
123

XXX-
XXX-
741

XXX-
XXX-
123

XXX-
XXX-
258
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Kamal Nawani

Krati Malav

Krishna singh

Kshma Gandhi

Laxmi

Pachoriya

Meenakshi
Sharma

Monika mehra

Monika somani

Mradusha
Saxena

Neeta
Khandelwal

Neetu Verma

Nidhi Baraiya

Nidhi Saxena

Niharika
Bhadouriya

Poonam
Sharma

Pramendra
Singh Parihar

Pratima
Nagwanshi

L.D. Nawani

Sarvesh Soni

yogendra singh

Anil Gandhi

HitendraPachoriya

Mr. Yogendra
Sharma

Vivek mehra

Harish Kumar somani

Mr. B.S Saxena

Mr. Kailsh Singh
Khandelwal

N.C. Verma

Mr. Virendra Singh

Baraiya

Dr. Lalit Saxena

Mr. Ramesh Singh
Bhadouriya

Mr. Dinesh Kumar
Sharma

Shri Yogendra Singh

Mr. Chandra Shekhar

Nagwanshi

08/05/1981

12/10/1976

09/03/1980

15/09/1998

08/08/1979

11/09/1982

08/04/1974

12/07/1994

02/10/1972

10/12/1976

31/03/1975

25/08/1996

21/04/1968

06/11/1993

15/06/1971

12/09/1982

09/12/1970

12th [Maths], BSc -
[Math Science ], MSc
[Maths]

12th [Bio], B.Com -
None [Other], M.Com
[Commerce]

12th [Commerce],
B.Com - None [Other],
M.Com [Commerce]

12th [Commerce],
B.Com - None [Other],

12th [Maths], BA - None
[Other], MA [Economics]

12th [Arts], BA - [Other],
MA [Other]

12th [Arts], BA - [I, MA[]

12th [Maths], BE - None
[,

12th [Bio], BSc - [Bio
Science ], MSc [Bio]

12th [Commerce],
B.Com - [Other], M.Com

[Commerce]

12th [Arts], BA - [Other],
MA [Arts]

12th [Arts], BA - [Other],
MA [Other]

12th [Bio], Other - [Bio
Science ], MSc
[Zoology]

12th [Commerce],
B.Com - [Other], M.Com

I
12th [Commerce],

B.Com - [Other], MA
[HINDI]

12th [Maths], BSc -
[Other], MSc []

12th [Arts], BA - [Other],
MA [HINDI]

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

60

36

144

48

60

60

240

36

60

60

96

60

60

60

96

60

96

01/04/2018

16/03/2017

01/04/2018

01/04/2021

01/04/2021

01/04/2018

01/08/2014

01/04/2019

01/04/2018

01/04/2018

01/04/2014

01/04/2018

01/04/2018

01/04/2018

09/03/2014

01/04/2018

01/03/2014

XXX-
XXX-
123

XXX-
XXX-
111

XXX-
XXX-
789

XXX-
XXX-
331

XXX-
XXX-
147

XXX-
XXX-
231

XXX-
XXX-
258

XXX-
XXX-
963

XXX-
XXX-
231

XXX-
XXX-
231

XXX-
XXX-
231

XXX-
XXX-
231

XXX-
XXX-
517

XXX-
XXX-
789

XXX-
XXX-
321

XXX-
XXX-
123

XXX-
XXX-
278
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Preeti Jha

Preeti
Mendiratta

Preeti
Shrivastava

Priyanka
Sharma

Priyanka

Sharma

Priyanka
Tripathi

Rahul Soni

Rajkumari
Chaturvedi

Rakhi Kahol

rakhi
Shrivastava

Ranjana Khare

Renu Dwivedi

RomeoMaring
Angman
Tontanga

sapna rajawat

Shahnawaz
Hussain

Shalini
Kathuria

Shalini
Kulshreshtha

Dharmendra Jha

Mr. Devesh Middha

Mr. A.P. Shrivastava

Mr. Pankaj Kumar
Sharma

Vinod Sharma

Deen Dayal Tripathi

Ashok Soni

Ajay Shankar
Chaturvedi

Mr. Brakes Kahol

sudheer Shrivastava

Shri. B.C.
Shrivastava

K. S. Dwivedi

Mr.
Korungthangmaring
Angman Tontanga

j s rajawat

Late. Mr. Mehfooz
Hussain

Mr. I.S. Arora

Dinesh Kulshreshtha

30/07/1987

04/02/1985

02/04/1973

12/06/1980

27/07/1990

12/07/1989

08/08/1991

30/12/1981

07/08/1979

01/01/1900

01/01/1975

08/09/1981

08/10/1984

01/01/1900

22/01/1987

01/07/1980

14/09/1973

12th [Commerce],
B.Com - None [Other],
M.Com [Commerce]

12th [Bio], BSc - [Bio
Science ], MSc [Bio]

12th [Bio], BSc - [Bio
Science ], MSc [Bio]

12th [Maths], BA -
[Other], MA [General
English]

12th [Maths], BE - None
[Other],

12th [Arts], BA - [Other],
MA [General English]

12th [Commerce], Other
- None [Other], Other
[Computer]

12th [Commerce],
B.Com - None [Other],
MA [HINDI]

12th [Arts], BA - [Other],

11th [Bio], B.HSc - None
[I, MA [Other]

12th [Maths], Other -
[Bio Science ], MSc [Bio
Science ]

12th [Arts], BA - None
[Other], MA [Sanskrit]

12th [Other], BA - [, MA
[Other]

12th [Home Science],
BA - None [Other],

12th [Maths], BE - [Math
Science ], Other [Maths]

12th [Bio], BSc - [Bio
Science ], MA [General
English]

12th [Commerce], BA -
[Other], MA]

DEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

DEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

36

60

60

72

60

60

60

60

60

84

60

60

60

120

60

60

60

21/03/2020

09/03/2018

01/04/2018

01/04/2016

01/04/2021

01/04/2018

01/04/2018

01/04/2021

01/04/2018

01/01/1900

01/04/2018

01/04/2021

01/04/2018

01/01/1900

01/04/2018

01/04/2018

01/04/2018

XXX-
XXX-
448

XXX-
XXX-
231

XXX-
XXX-
231

XXX-
XXX-
231

XXX-
XXX-
446

XXX-
XXX-
123

XXX-
XXX-
789

XXX-
XXX-
553

XXX-
XXX-
231

XXX-
XXX-
741

XXX-
XXX-
231

XXX-
XXX-
1M1

XXX-
XXX-
231

XXX-
XXX-
258

XXX-
XXX-
231

XXX-
XXX-
321

XXX-
XXX-
412
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shalini
kulshreshtha

Shalini
Kulshrestha

Shashi sharma

Shashibala
gupta

Sheela
Bhadoriya

Shikha
kushwah

Shilpi Saxena

shweta jain

Sonika Sharma

Sultana
Quereshi

Sunil Rathore

Surendra
Kumar

Malawariya

Sushma
Parihar

Uday Singh
Kushwah

vandna dwivedi

Varsha Tomar

Veena Lalwani

d k kulshrestha

Dharmendra
Kulshrestha

Ajay sharma

v k gupta

Ravindra Singh
Bhadauria

Y S Kushwah

Mr. Mukesh Kumar
Saxena

Jai jain

Vijay Sharma

S. M. Zahir Qureshi

s p singh

Mr. Primal Singh

Malawariya

Sanjay Parihar

Narayan Singh
Kushwah

v m dwivedi

Atar Singh Parmar

B.G. Aswani

14/09/1973

19/06/1973

05/03/1981

01/01/1900

02/02/1983

17/11/1993

22/11/1981

01/01/1900

12/12/1977

10/07/1981

01/03/1974

01/01/1986

25/07/1972

27/07/1991

01/01/1900

27/06/1994

16/01/1962

12th [Arts], BA -,

12th [Home Science],
BA - None [Math
Science ], MA [Social
Science
(His/Eco/Geog/Pol Sc) |

12th [Bio], MA [Arts]

12th [Bio], B.HSc - None
[Other], MA [Arts]

12th [Bio], Other - [Bio
Science ], Other [Bio]

12th [Maths], BE - None
[Math Science ],

12th [Commerce], BA -
[Other],

12th [Commerce],
B.Com -],

12th [Commerce],
B.Com - None [Other],
Other [Commerce]

12th [Bio], BSc - None
[Bio Science ], MSc
[Computer]

12th [Arts], BA - None
[Social Science
(His/Eco/Geog/Pol Sc) |,

12th [Bio], Other -
[Other], Other [Other]

12th [Arts], BA - None
[Other], MA [HINDI]

12th [Maths], BSc -
[Math Science ], MSc
[Physics]

12th [Arts], BA - None
[Other], MA [Other]

12th [Commerce],
B.Com - [Other], M.Com
[Commerce]

12th [Arts], B.Com -
None [Other],

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

D.EL.Ed

36

60

108

160

60

36

60

48

60

60

60

60

60

60

108

60

60

01/04/2017

01/04/2021

01/04/2019

01/01/1900

01/04/2018

01/04/2020

01/04/2018

01/01/1900

01/04/2015

01/04/2021

01/04/2005

01/04/2018

01/04/2021

01/04/2018

01/01/1900

01/04/2018

01/04/2018

XXX-
XXX-
258

XXX-
XXX-
147

XXX-
XXX-
789

XXX-
XXX-
009

XXX-
XXX-
422

XXX-
XXX-
147

XXX-
XXX-
789

XXX-
XXX-
987

XXX-
XXX-
445

XXX-
XXX-
789

XXX-
XXX-
123

XXX-
XXX-
321

XXX-
XXX-
331

XXX-
XXX-
321

XXX-
XXX-
789

XXX-
XXX-
123

XXX-
XXX-
789
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|35 R e
1 TR, TR

2 R, EieR

3 TR, ErieR

4  TRH, @R

5 TR, iR

6 TR, @R

7 TR, @R

8 TR, R

9 TR, EeER
10 TR T, wIferR
11 TR e, aifeR
12 TR 7, @R
13 TR R, iR
14 TR R, iR
15 TR, iR
16 SUG UaRd, GreiTa
17 SUS dERd, ST
18 SUS YA, SN
19SS U, g
20  SUg dergd, STéTid
21 SFYE Y=, UréTa
22 SFYE Y=, UIENTa
23 TR M, @iferR
24 TR A, @R
25 TR, aifemr

12th [Commerce], BA -

Mr. Clarence Morris 04/03/1987 BEd 60
[Other], Other [Other]
12th [Bio], BSc - [Bio
S.C. Shrivastava 09/03/1981 BEd 60
Science ], MSc [Bio]
P S Qeifdre ogarfawy | orewiles | g Sdar e{umr—r.
afga 3gar SMisA e ad | gua@EN R)
Rahul 12th [Maths],
01/06/1971 Ed 120
Shrivastava BE - [], MA]
I ETEd WHa & S A fRa ur / ard
SH 7, TR A R Ward No.2
SH 7, TR A @R Ward No.3
S 1, TR A maferR Ward No.4
S 1, TR A maferR Ward No.5

S 1, TR e TR
S 1, TR e R
S 1, TR e wferR
S 1, TR e waferR
S 16, TR e TR
S 17, TR 7 &R
S 23, TR 7 @R
S 24, TR 79 @R
S 17, TR e @R
S 1, TR 7 &R
S 1, TR e TR
ORI

[ERIGK

[ERICKl

S 2, TR A arferr
S 3, TR 7w arferr
S 19, TR g TarferaR

Cantonment Ward No.2
Cantonment Ward No.3
Cantonment Ward No.4
Cantonment Ward No.5
Ward No.37

Ward No.38

Ward No.64

Ward No.65

Ward No.39
Cantonment Ward No.6
Cantonment Ward No.7
Jigroli

Milawali

Jinawali

Sigora

Jebra

CHAK GIRWAI

Odpura

Ward No.6

Ward No.7

Ward No.50

01/04/2018

01/04/2018

XXX-
XXX-
231

XXX-
XXX-
789

Frafe fiaie  wwmr et

01/02/2022

XXX-258

TSI $TUSR
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26 TR AW, TiferR SF 7, TR A arferr Ward No.33 fowia s
27 TR M, @R S 7, TR e wafrR Ward No.36 [EISIEGRESIR]
28 TR M, TR S 2, TR 3 waiferR Ward No.10 fawaiva usH
29 TR fAmH, TiferR S 18, TR R TanferaR Ward No.40 fawaia s
30 TR AW, TR S 13, TR W warfeaR Ward No.59 o vera
31 TR, Tferr S 16, TR R Tarferar Ward No.41 fawaia s
32 TR, Tferr S 15, TR R Tarferar Ward No.42 fawaia s
33 R A, mrfeR S 15, TR fmH arferR Ward No.43 faeafed s
34 TR A, TrfeR S 20, TR T arferR Ward No.48 faearfed s
35 R A, TR S 16, TR 19 1arferR Ward No.35 faafed usi
36 TR AW, Tferr S 21, TR g TR Ward No.52 foaia s
37 TR, iR S 18, TR e TR Ward No.49 [EISIEGRESIR]
38 R e, iR S 20, TR e iR Ward No.51 fawaiva usH
39 TR e, iR S 23, TR e e Ward No.63 faaiva usH
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